
GRAND PRIX SALZBURG - PC - WEITWÖRTH

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian 34 AUT 23 23 21 21 22 21 22 23 176

2 LAMPERSBERGER, Georg 17 GER 24 21 20 24 19 20 20 21 169

3 WALTERSKIRCHEN, Hubert 29 AUT 23 20 19 22 20 20 21 17 162

4 SODIA, Reinhold 27 AUT 23 16 21 22 22 17 19 20 160

5 DICK, Horst 58 AUT 23 20 17 20 22 18 20 18 158

6 PERMANSCHLAGER, Johann 23 AUT 19 18 17 19 23 14 20 22 152

7 PREPASSER, Werner 30 AUT 21 16 20 19 19 16 16 22 149

7 SITZ-KRUMBERGER, Gustav 47 AUT 18 17 16 19 20 19 21 19 149

7 STADLER, Josef 3 GER 16 20 18 21 20 18 19 17 149

10 JINDRA, Walter 63 AUT 17 18 14 20 19 20 20 20 148

11 RAMSL, Wolfgang 44 AUT 21 17 17 18 18 13 19 20 143

12 EDELMANN, Bernhard 22 AUT 19 15 17 18 15 16 22 20 142

13 MAISLINGER, Roman 16 AUT 18 17 19 17 18 16 13 17 135

14 EBERL, Reinhard 52 AUT 16 15 13 14 20 20 16 16 130

15 AUFFARTH, Eric 1 AUT 17 15 13 18 14 13 17 15 122

16 STADLER, Stuart 14 AUT 15 9 15 13 12 13 12 10 99
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